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Nutrition Facts

144 Servings Per Container

Serving size 1 Roll (380)

Amount per serving

110

% Daily Value”

Calories

Total Fat 1.5g 2%
Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol <5mg 2%

Sodium 110mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 19g 7%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 3g

Includes 3g Added Sugars 6%

Protein 4g

|

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 30mg 2%

Iron 1.8mg 10%

Potassium 30mg 0%

Riboflavin  0.1mg 8%

Niacin 1.8mg 10%

Folate 65mcg DFE 15%

(35mcg folic acid)
S

“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However,
because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the Nutrition
Facts table found on the labels of products.

PEPPERIDGE FARM® BAKERY BAKER’S BASKET FROZEN
LARGE DINNER ROLLS

Case Code Pack & Size

14390 12 / 1.00 LB POUCH(ES)

Enjoy the quality of our Pepperidge Farm® pull apart 1.1 oz dinner rolls.
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FEATURES AND BENEFITS PREPARATION
EXCEPTIONAL QUALITY: Our focus on superior
results gives Pepperidge Farm Dinner Rolls a

fresh-baked, tastes-like-homemade flavor.

HANDLING
Min Product Lifespan from Production: 182 Days.
Minimum Temperature: -25 Fahrenheit. Maximum

. . Temperature: -10 Fahrenheit.
LABOR SAVER: Save time on prep by just

v thawing, heating and serving. STORAGE
Shelf Life: 182 Days
v CROWD FAVORITE: Dinner rolls your patrons will Storage Temperature: -25 - -10 °F
love from a brand you can trust.
SERVING IDEAS
Our rolls are perfect to compliment an entrée or a salad,
v LONG LASTING: With a shelf life of 1 year, you  or slice in half for mini-burgers.
can save on waste and slack out as you need it.
v MENU INSPIRATION: Serve them as sides, or
feature mini sandwiches or a mini burger on your
kids' menu.
INGREDIENTS

MADE FROM: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID),
WATER, SUGAR, YEAST, WHEAT GLUTEN, CONTAINS 2 % OR LESS OF: VEGETABLE OILS (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA), SALT,
NATURAL FLAVORS, DATEM, CALCIUM PROPIONATE TO EXTEND FRESHNESS, NONFAT DRY MILK, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR,
SESAME SEEDS. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SESAME

MORE
For more information on our products, contact your distributor or call 1-800-879-7687.

PACKAGING DETAILS

Pack & Size: 12/ 1.00 LB POUCH(ES) Case Weight: 13.883 LB UPC: 51000143904

22.813 IN x 16.000 IN x 7.375 IN

Cube: 1.558 FT Case Size: SCC-14: 10051000143904
(Lx W xH)

A\ ALLERGENS
Contains: Gluten, Milk/Dairy, Sesame, Wheat

DIETARY NEEDS
Sodium 0-140 mgs Per Serving; Low Fat; Vegetarian; Low Cholesterol; Good Source of Iron
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